deploeg:

Beschreibung

RIFF 08/44

Ein solider Mébelstoff mit einem hohen Anteil an reiner Schurwolle. Riff hat einen subtilen mehrfarbigen Effekt.

Spezifikationen

Artikelnummer
Zusammensetzung

Breite (cm)

Gewicht (g/m1)
Lichtechtheit (Skala 1-8)
Pilling (Skala 1-5)
Scheuertouren (Martindale)
Farbvarianten

Krumpf (%)

Woaschvorschriften

0420880844

92% schurwolle, 8% polyamid
140 cm

610 g/m1

6

34

100000

15

1%

industrielle Waschvorschriften

XA X

Nicht vorgesehen.

https://deploeg.com/de/kollektion/riff/riff-08-44/



Produktbilder

https://deploeg.com/de/kollektion/riff/riff-08-44/



